
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 167.0 185.0 10

2 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.0 160.0 8

3 Skye  Feldman Larned High School 260.0 145.0 6

4 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 171.0 125.0 4

5 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 180.9 125.0 2

6 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 205.0 125.0 1

7 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 120.0 0

8 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 260.0 115.0 0

9 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 310.0 115.0 0

10 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 210.4 105.0 0

11 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 169.0 100.0 0

12 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 100.0 0

13 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 75.0 0

14 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 173.0 0 0

15 Yaslin Molina Stanton County Trojans 195.0 0 0

16 Addison Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 208.0 0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.0 385.0 10

2 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 167.0 320.0 8

3 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 205.0 285.0 6

4 Skye  Feldman Larned High School 260.0 270.0 4

5 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 171.0 265.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 265.0 1

7 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 260.0 245.0 0

8 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 180.9 240.0 0

9 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 210.4 210.0 0

10 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 205.0 0

11 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 169.0 195.0 0

12 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 120.0 0

13 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 173.0 0 0

14 Yaslin Molina Stanton County Trojans 195.0 0 0

15 Addison Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 208.0 0 0

16 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 310.0 0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 167.0 185.0 10

2 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.0 180.0 8

3 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 205.0 170.0 6

4 Skye  Feldman Larned High School 260.0 145.0 4

5 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 171.0 125.0 2

6 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 180.9 110.0 1

7 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 110.0 0

8 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 260.0 105.0 0

9 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 169.0 100.0 0

10 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 310.0 100.0 0

11 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 90.0 0

12 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 210.4 90.0 0

13 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 173.0 0 0

14 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Yaslin Molina Stanton County Trojans 195.0 0 0

16 Addison Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 208.0 0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.0 725.0 10

2 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 167.0 690.0 8

3 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 205.0 580.0 6

4 Skye  Feldman Larned High School 260.0 560.0 4

5 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 171.0 515.0 2

6 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 205.0 495.0 1

7 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 180.9 475.0 0

8 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 260.0 465.0 0

9 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 210.4 405.0 0

10 Tanah Martin Stanton County Trojans 169.0 395.0 0

11 Maria Martinez Sublette High School 190.0 305.0 0

12 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 285.0 0

13 Hady Martinez Liberal High School 310.0 215.0 0

14 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 173.0 0 0

15 Yaslin Molina Stanton County Trojans 195.0 0 0

16 Addison Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 208.0 0 0


